EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS
CARTER GLASS
SECRETARY OF THE TREASURY
CHAIRMAN

O aurrRoLLER or ThE Cusmency FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD

FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD BULLETIN FOR THE WEEK
ENDING MAY 16, 1919.

WASHINGTON

ADMITTED TO THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM:

The Peoples Bank Company, .
Frazeyburg, Ohio.
First Trust & Savings Bank,
. Des Ijoines, Jowa.
Dardanelle Bank & Trust Co.,
Dardanelle, Ark.
Citizens Bank & Trust Co.,
England, ark.

Capital
$25,000
200,000

50,000

100,000

Cotton Belt Savings & Trust Co.,

Pine Bluff, ark.
. Bellevue State Bank,
Bellevue, Idaho.

AUTHORIZED TO ACCEFI DRAFTS AND BILLS OF
EXCHANGE UP TO 100 IER CENT OF CAPITAL
AND SURPLUS:

100,000

30,000

Citizens National Bank, Hillsboro, Texas.

Digitized for FRASER
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Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis

Surplus
$35,000
17,122
10,000
10,000
40,000

8,000

25

;
<yl
W. P. G. HARDING, GOVERNOR

ALBERT STRAUSS, VICE GOVERNOR
ADOLPH C. MILLER
CHARLES S. HAMLIN

J. A. BRODERICK, SECRETARY
W. T. CHAPMAN, ASSISTANT SECRETARY
W. M. IMLAY, FISCAL AGENT

ADDRESS REPLY TO
FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD

X-~1530

Total Resources
$482,650
1,784,461
424,880
465,912
901,561

401,640





