EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS

CARTER GLASS Secretary of the Treasury Chairman JOHN SKELTON WILLIAMS COMPTGULER OF THE CURRENCY

¥

FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD

WASHINGTON

W. P. G. HARDING, GOVERNOR ALBERT STRAUSS, VICE GOVERNOR ADOLPH C. MILLER CHARLES S. HAMLIN

J. A. BRODERICK, SECRETARY W. T. CHAPMAN, ASSISTANT SECRETARY W. M. IMLAY, FISCAL AGENT

ADDRESS REPLY TO FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD

X-1530

FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD BULLETIN FOR THE WEEK ENDING MAY 16, 1919.

ADMITTED TO THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM:

•	Capital	Surplus	Total Resources
The Peoples Bank Company, Frazeyburg, Ohio.	\$25,000	\$₽ 35, 000	\$482 , 650
First Trust & Savings Bank, Des Moines, Iowa.	200,000	17,122	1,784,461
Dardanelle Bank & Trust Co. Dardanelle, Ark.	50 , 000	10,000	424,880
Citizens Bank & Trust Co., England, Ark.	100,000	10,000	465,912
Cotton Belt Savings & Trust Pine Bluff, Ark.	100,000	40,000	901,561
Bellevue State Bank, Bellevue, Idaho.	30 , 000	8,000	401,640

AUTHORIZED TO ACCEPT DRAFTS AND BILLS OF EXCHANGE UP TO 100 FER CENT OF CAPITAL AND SURPLUS:

Citizens National Bank, Hillsboro, Texas.

Digitized for FRASER http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis